SMALL PLATES NUTRITION

PRODUCT PROTEIN (G)

SATURATED FATS (6)

PRAWN CRACKERS 1.6
PRAWN TOAST 11.8
STICKY BBQ RIBS 36.5

CANTONESE SPRING ROLLS 6.6

DUCK SPRING ROLLS
VEGETABLE 6YOZA

CHICKEN GYOZA

JAKARTA CHICKEN SATAY
WITH PEANUT SAUCE

KOREAN CHICKEN WINGS
SHRIMP TEMPURA
KATSU ARANCHINI

CHINA TOWN SALT & PEPPER
CHICKEN

CHINA TOWN SALT & PEPPER
PRAWN

CHINA TOWN SALT & PEPPER
TOFU

CHILLI SQUID 19.4

THAI FISH CAKES 14.6
BANG BANG CAULIFLOWER 12.2
TERIYAKI CHILLI BEEF MEATBALLS  30.4

TERIYAKI LEMONGRASS CHICKEN 23.9
MEATBALLS

BBQ PORK BELLY BAO BUNS 24.1
KOREAN KING PRAWN BAO BUNS  716.6

FIVE SPICE MEATLESS PATTY
BAO BUNS

18.7

8.5

1




our sireet fooc menu

LIGHT NUTRITION

PRODUCT

PROTEIN (G)

SATURATED FATS (6)

VIETNAMESE CHICKEN GLASS  7.2s

NOODLE SALAD

STEAMED EDAMAME BEANS

WITH CHILLI SALT

CHINESE VEGTABLE GREEN DETOX

HOISIN DUCK SALAD
ASIAN CRUNCHY SALAD

SIDE NUTRITION

8.8

PRODUCT

PROTEIN (6)

SATURATED FATS (6)

CHAO CHAO FRIES
CHOW MEIN

SZECHUAN RICE NOODLES
EGG FRIED RICE

SZECHUAN FRIED RICE

STEAMED FRAGRANT RICE

10.2
18.9

14.6

16.1

26.5

8.4

46.5
9.6

10.6

39.6

18.3

3.9
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